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Table F4. —Office Staffs of Education Boards as at 31st December, 1923.
Yearly Rate
of Salary. Remarks.

Auckland —

Secretary and Treasurer
Assistant Secretary
Advisory Inspector
Accountant
Assistant Accountant
Chief Clerk
Clerks, 8—1 at £350, 1 at £300, 2 at £275, 2 at £155, 1 at

£125, 1 at £95
Typists 6—1 at £190, 2 at £180, 2 at £150, 1 at £145 ..

Temporary Typiste
Cadets, 2—1 at £95, 1 at £75
Truant Officer

£

800
575
650
600
500
425

1,730 Plus £30 boarding-allowance.

995
3

170
200

Per week.
Plus £40 boarding-allowance.

Architect's Branch.
1,150

450
375
530
145

Architect
Draughtsman
Foreman of Works
Temporary Draughtsmen, 2—1 at £280, 1 at £250
Typiste

Manual and Technical Branch.
750
360
350

Supervisor
Clerk ..

Typistes, 2—1 at £200, 1 at £150 ..

Total 10,758

Taranaki —

Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Accountant
( lerks, 4—1 at £150, 1 at £135, 1 at £125, 1 at £100 ..

Attendance Officer
Caretaker and Storeman

500
300
300
510
308
260

Plus actual travelling-expenses.

Architect's Branch.
525
117
320
614

Plus actual travelling-expenses.Architect
Draughtsman
Workshop Foreman
Workshop Foremen, 2—1 at £312, 1 at £302

Total 3,754

Wanganui—■
Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Accountant
Assistant Accountant
Senior Typiste
Typistes and Clerks, 4—1 at £130, 1 at £105, 1 at £70,

1 at £52

665
390
340
220
200
357

Plus actual travelling-expenses.Attendance Officer
Storeman

255
240

Architect's Branch.
575
225
910

Plus actual travelling-expenses.Architect
Architect's Assistant
Foreman Joiner, £312 ; Foreman Carpenters, 2—1 at

£312, 1 at £286

Total 4,377

Hawke's Bay—•
Secretary and Treasurer (also Secretary, High School

Board)
Accountant and Chief Clerk
Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 at £270, 1 at £210
tlunior Clerk
Typistes, 3—1 at £195, 1 at £185, 1 at £104

085

430
805

65
484

Plus £200 travelling-allowance.
Architect's Branch.

640
310

Architect
Architect's Clerk and Draughtsman

Total 3,419

Wellington—• —

Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Clerks, 5—1 at £400, 1 at £325, 1 at £350, 1 at £220,

1 at £120

750
500

1,415
Junior Clerk
Typistes, 6—1 at £185, 1 at £160, 2 at £120, 1 at £100

1 at £95

65
780
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