TABLE F4.—Office Staffs of Education Boards as at 31st December, 1923.

					Yearly Rate of Salary.	Remarks.
uekland—					£	/9/ 11h
Secretary and Treasure	r				800	
Assistant Secretary		• •	• •	• •	575	
Advisory Inspector	• •	• •	• •	• •	650 600	
Accountant Assistant Accountant	• •	• •			500	
Chief Clerk	• •	• •	• • •	::	425	
Clerks, 8—1 at £350, 1 a		t £275,	2 at £155,	lat	1,730	Plus £30 boarding-allowance.
£125, 1 at	£95					
Typists 6—1 at £190, 2					995	
Temporary Typiste			• •	• •	3	Per week.
Cadets, 2—1 at £95, 1 at Truant Officer	at £75	• •	• •	••	$\frac{170}{200}$	Plus £40 boarding-allowance.
Truant Omeer	••	••	• •		200	
Archit	ect's Brance	h.				
			• •	• •	1,150	
Draughtsman		• •	• •	••	450	
Foreman of Works		 eoon 1	.4 6950	•••	375 530	
Temporary Draughtsme Typiste					145	
Typisoc	• •	••	••		110	•
Manual and	! Technical	Branch		ľ		
Supervisor	• •				750	
Clerk	1 / 0150	• •	••	• •	<b>36</b> 0	
Typistes, 2—1 at £200,	1 at £150	• •	• •	• •	350	
Total					10,758	1
2,0001	••	- •	••	-		-
ranaki—				}		
Secretary Assistant Secretary		• •	• •		500	1
Assistant Secretary			••	• •	300	
Accountant Clerks, 4—1 at £150, 1	.4 8195 1		1 -4 0100		300 510	
	at £155, 1			·	308	Plus actual travelling-expenses.
Caretaker and Storema			• •		260	Tius actual travelling-expenses.
	ect's Branc	h.				
Architect	• •	• •	• •	••	525	Plus actual travelling-expenses.
Draughtsman	• •	• •	• •	••	$\begin{array}{c} 117 \\ 320 \end{array}$	
Workshop Foreman Workshop Foremen, 2-	 1 at £312	1 at £3	109		614	
workshop Foremen, 2-	-1 at 1312,	, I at La	102	•••	014	_
$\operatorname{Total}$					3,754	
				·  -		<del>-</del>
anganui—					665	· ·
Secretary Assistant Secretary	• •	• •	• • •		390	
Accountant	• • •				340	
Assistant Accountant			• •		220	
Senior Typiste					200	
Typistes and Clerks, 4			E105, 1 at	£70,	357	
Attendance Office	l at s				955	Ding natural transmitt
Attendance Officer Storeman	• •		• •	::	$\frac{255}{240}$	Plus actual travelling-expenses.
.J.O. O.L.WII + 1	••	••	••		~10	
Archi	tect's Branc	h.		1		
Architect	• •	• •			575	Plus actual travelling-expenses
Architect's Assistant	. T3	 			225	
Foreman Joiner, £312	; Forema	n Carpe	nters, 2-	-ı at	910	İ
				1.		_
£312, 1 at £286					4,377	
						_
£312, 1 at £286 Total						
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay—	( )		77	, , ,	Ac. =	
£312, I at £286  Total  awke's Bay—  Secretary and Treasu	rer (also S	ecretary	, High S	chool	685	
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board)	•	ecretary	, High S			
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief	Clerk		•••		430	
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 Junior Clerk	Clerk at £270, 1	at £210	•••			
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1	Clerk at £270, 1	at £210	•••		430 805	
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 Junior Clerk Typistes, 3—1 at £195	Clerk at £270, 1  , 1 at £185,	at £210	•••		430 805 65	
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 Junior Clerk Typistes, 3—1 at £195;  Archit	Clerk at £270, 1	at £210	04		430 805 65 484	Plus £200 +ravalling allows
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 Junior Clerk Typistes, 3—1 at £195  Archit	Clerk at £270, 1 , 1 at £185, lect's Branc	at £210 1 at £1 h.	04		430 805 65 484	Plus £200 travelling-allowance.
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 Junior Clerk Typistes, 3—1 at £195  Architect Architect's Clerk and 1	Clerk at £270, 1 , 1 at £185, lect's Branc	at £210 1 at £1 h.	04		430 805 65 484 640 310	Plus £200 travelling-allowance.
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 Junior Clerk Typistes, 3—1 at £195  Architect	Clerk at £270, 1 , 1 at £185, lect's Branc	at £210 1 at £1 h.	04		430 805 65 484	
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 Junior Clerk Typistes, 3—1 at £195  Architect Architect's Clerk and I	Clork at £270, 1 , 1 at £185, tect's Branc Draughtsma	at £210 1 at £1 h.	04		430 805 65 484 640 310	Plus £200 travelling-allowance.
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 Junior Clerk Typistes, 3—1 at £195  Archite Architect Architect's Clerk and I  Total  Vellington—	Clork at £270, 1 , 1 at £185, tect's Branc Draughtsma	at £210 1 at £1 h	04		430 805 65 484 640 310 3,419	
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 Junior Clerk Typistes, 3—1 at £195  Architect Architect Architect's Clerk and 1  Total  Vellington— Secretary	Clerk at £270, 1 ., 1 at £185, etect's Branc Draughtsma	at £210 1 at £1 h.	04		430 805 65 484 640 310 3,419	_
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 Junior Clerk Typistes, 3—1 at £195  Architect Architect's Clerk and 1  Total  Total  Tellington— Secretary Assistant Secretary	Clerk at £270, 1 , 1 at £185, tect's Branc Draughtsma	at £210 1 at £1 h	04		430 805 65 484 640 310 3,419	
£312, 1 at £286  Total  awke's Bay— Secretary and Treasur Board) Accountant and Chief Clerks, 3—1 at £325, 1 Junior Clerk Typistes, 3—1 at £195  Archite Architect Architect's Clerk and 1  Total  Vellington— Secretary	Clerk at £270, 1 , 1 at £185, lect's Branc Draughtsma 1 at £325,	at £210 1 at £1 h	04		430 805 65 484 640 310 3,419	
### ##################################	Clerk at £270, 1 , 1 at £185, dect's Branc Draughtsma 1 at £325,	at £210 1 at £1 h 1 at £3	04		430 805 65 484 640 310 3,419	